illumia®plus Light Measurement Systems
DETAILS
A wide range of spectrometer options combined with
integrating sphere choices ranging from 25 cm to 3 m
Add-on Electronic Modules increase functionality and
simplify compliance with IESNA LM-79, IESNA LM-82
and equivalent measurement guidelines
NEW IntegralTM Light Measurement Software Platform -

Easily synchronized with
other devices
Illumia®plus 600/610 Ordering Information
System	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus
	 with 25 cm	 with 50 cm	 with 100 cm	 with 165 cm	 with 195 cm
	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere
illumia®plus 600
   2 pi version		  AA-30022-050	 AA-30022-100	 AA-30022-165	 AA-30022-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30024-025	 AA-30024-050	 AA-30024-100	 AA-30024-165	 AA-30024-195
illumia®plus 610
   2 pi version		  AA-30032-050	 AA-30032-100	 AA-30032-165	 AA-30032-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30034-025	 AA-30034-050	 AA-30034-100	 AA-30034-165	 AA-30034-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere	 LMS-025	 LMS-050	 LMS-100	 LMS-165	 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp (2 pi and 4 pi are not interchangeable)
   2 pi	 SCL-600	 SCL-600	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400
   4 pi	 SCL-600	 SCL-600	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400
Lamp Socket Assembly
	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi
Photometry Module (includes Cube Computer)
	 PM-100	 PM-100	 PM-150	 PM-150	 PM-150
Aux Lamp	 AUX-600	 AUX-600	 AUX-1400	 AUX-1400	 AUX-1400
Software	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM
Performance Specifications (lumens)
	 min             max	 min             max	 min             max	 min             max	 min             max
Tungsten Filament:	 0.0125       1880.5	 0.05            7522	 0.2              16360	 0.54            41122	 0.756          57435
Cool White LED:	 0.01            1770	 0.04            7080	 0.16            13855	 0.416          33632	 0.58            46973
Warm White LED:	 0.0085       1134	 0.034          4536	 0.136         14525	 0.374          37080	 0.52            51788
Blue LED:	 0.0125       77.25	 0.05            309	 0.2              1216	 0.542          2752	 0.76            3844
Red LED:	 0.008         195.75	 0.032          783	 0.128         1187	 0.358          3572	 0.5               4989
Upper Range:	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp
	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed
	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C
Optional Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Upgrade Module Options:
ATC-82 (IESNA-LM-82 Measurement Option)
		  	 	 AA-30200-000	 AA-30200-000
AC-1500 (AC Measurement Option)
	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000
Optional Accessories:
4 pi Kit (Needed to upgrade a 2 pi system. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, SCL calibrated in the 4 pi geometry)
	 Included	 AA-30001-050	 AA-30001-100	 AA-30001-165	 AA-30001-195
Ambient Temperature Probe and Monitor
	 TPM-100	 TPM-100	 TPM-400	 TPM-400	 TPM-400
Forward Flux Standard
	 FFS-100-400	 FFS-100-400	 FFS-100-1000	 FFS-100-1000	 FFS-100-1000
Illumia®plus 1100/2100 Ordering Information
System	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus
	 with 25 cm	 with 50 cm	 with 100 cm	 with 165 cm	 with 195 cm
	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere
illumia®plus 1100
   2 pi version		  AA-30042-050	 AA-30042-100	 AA-30042-165	 AA-30042-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30044-025	 AA-30044-050	 AA-30044-100	 AA-30044-165	 AA-30044-195
illumia®plus 2100
   2 pi version		  AA-30052-050	 AA-30052-100	 AA-30052-165	 AA-30052-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30054-025	 AA-30054-050	 AA-30054-100	 AA-30054-165	 AA-30054-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere	 LMS-025	 LMS-050	 LMS-100	 LMS-165	 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp (2 pi and 4 pi are not interchangeable)
   2 pi	 SCL-600	 SCL-600	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400
   4 pi	 SCL-600	 SCL-600	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400	 SCL-1400
Lamp Socket Assembly
	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi	 2 pi/4 pi
Photometry Module (includes Cube Computer)
	 PM-100	 PM-100	 PM-150	 PM-150	 PM-150
Aux Lamp	 AUX-600	 AUX-600	 AUX-1400	 AUX-1400	 AUX-1400
Software	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM	 IntegralTM LM
Performance Specifications (lumens)
	 min	 max	 min	 max	 min	 max	 min	 max	 min	 max
Tungsten Filament:	 0.00775	 3437.5	 0.031	 13750	 0.12	 21690	 0.335	 88615	 0.47	 123764
Cool White LED:	 0.003	 1332.75	 0.012	 5331	 0.048	 29961	 0.132	 114401	 0.18	 159779
Warm White LED:	 0.00225	 1887.75	 0.009	 7551	 0.036	 25006	 0.098	 98543	 0.14	 137631
Blue LED:	 0.0005	 141	 0.002	 564	 0.01	 1756	 0.027	 5972	 0.04	 8341
Red LED:	 0.00175	 330.25	 0.007	 1321	 0.03	 1905	 0.079	 7655	 0.11	 10692
Upper Range:	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp	 Ambient temp
	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed	 can not exceed
	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C	 100°C
Optional Modules and Accessories Ordering Information
Upgrade Module Options:
ATC-82 (IESNA-LM-82 Measurement Option)
		  	 	 AA-30200-000	 AA-30200-000
AC-1500 (AC Measurement Option)
	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000	 AA-30100-000
Optional Accessories:
4 pi Kit (Needed to upgrade a 2 pi system. Includes lamp post, baffle, junction box, SCL calibrated in the 4 pi geometry)
	 Included	 AA-30001-050	 AA-30001-100	 AA-30001-165	 AA-30001-195
Ambient Temperature Probe and Monitor
	 TPM-100	 TPM-100	 TPM-400	 TPM-400	 TPM-400
Forward Flux Standard
	 FFS-100-400	 FFS-100-400	 FFS-100-1000	 FFS-100-1000	 FFS-100-1000
Illumia®plus 3020/3030 Ordering Information
System	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus	 illumia®plus
	 with 50 cm	 with 100 cm	 with 165 cm	 with 195 cm
	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere	 sphere
illumia®plus 3020
   2 pi version	 AA-30082-050	 AA-30082-100	 AA-30082-165	 AA-30082-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30084-050	 AA-30084-100	 AA-30084-165	 AA-30084-195
illumia®plus 3030
   2 pi version	 AA-30092-050	 AA-30092-100	 AA-30092-165	 AA-30092-195
   4 pi version	 AA-30094-050	 AA-30094-100	 AA-30094-165	 AA-30094-195
Above Systems Include:
Sphere	 LMS-050	 LMS-100	 LMS-165	 LMS-195
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp (2 pi and 4 pi are not interchangeable)
   2 pi	 SCL-050	 SCL-050	 SCL-600	 SCL-600